11/1/2023

3rd Grade Girls 1/2 mile

Bib

2691
2841
2931
2682
2954
2905
2940
2678
2758
2753
2958
2676
2746
2840
2739
2679
2783
2675
2683
2813
2913
2677
2594
2681
2926
2906
2680

Time

03.48.64
03.50.67
03.51.19
03.58.32
04.09.75
04.14.73
04.16.06
04.21.61
04.25.15
04.26.09
04.30.58
04.44.65
04.47.38
04.48.08
04.48.83
04.52.15
04.52.79
04.53.89
04.57.28
04.59.98
05.25.35
05.29.92
05.30.61
05.31.81
05.39.05
05.48.04
07.18.42

Gender
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Grade
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School
Pinewood
Stevens
Westmere
Pinewood
Westmere
Voorheesville
Westmere
Pinewood
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Westmere
Pinewood
Niskayuna
Stevens
Niskayuna
Pinewood

St Mary's
Pinewood
Pinewood
Stevens
Voorheesville
Pinewood
Castle Island
Pinewood
Westmere
Voorheesville
Pinewood



